

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 461 OF 1999

Shri Suresh Masu Pawar & Others.Appellant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

None For Appellant

Mr Arfan Sait, Addl P.P.for The State For Respondent

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J

DATE : 2nd June, 2017

P.C. :

None for Appellant, stand over to week commencing from
12/06/2017. To be placed on Final Hearing Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)